District Attorneys Council Meeting Dates for 2009
The meetings for 2009 will be held on the third Thursday of each month. 

Dates and times are listed below.
Thursday, January 15, 2009
10:00 a.m.

421 N.W. 13th Street, Suite 290, OKC

Thursday, February 19, 2009
10:00 a.m.

Rader Ctr., 13323 W. Hwy 51, 









Sand Springs, OK 
Thursday, March 19, 2009

10:00 a.m.

421 N.W. 13th Street, Suite 290, OKC

Thursday, April 16, 2009

10:00 a.m.

421 N.W. 13th Street, Suite 290, OKC

Thursday, May 21, 2009

10:00 a.m.

421 N.W. 13th Street, Suite 290, OKC

Thursday, June 18, 2009

10:00 a.m.

421 N.W. 13th Street, Suite 290, OKC

Thursday, July 16, 2009

10:00 a.m.

421 N.W. 13th Street, Suite 290, OKC

Thursday, August 20, 2009

10:00 a.m.

421 N.W. 13th Street, Suite 290, OKC

Thursday, September 17, 2009
10:00 a.m.

421 N.W. 13th Street, Suite 290, OKC

Thursday, October 15, 2009
10:00 a.m.

421 N.W. 13th Street, Suite 290, OKC

Thursday, November 19, 2009
10:00 a.m.

421 N.W. 13th Street, Suite 290, OKC

Thursday, December 17, 2009
10:00 a.m.

421 N.W. 13th Street, Suite 290, OKC

